
Connections by train and bus Bordeaux - Lesparre - Montalivet - CHM  - 27.06.-31.08.2020

Outward journey:
Bordeaux St-Jean arr. TGV from Paris 08:56 09:56 11:56 12:56 15:56 17:56 18:56

days of transport E C P E daily daily daily Son-Fri
Bordeaux St-Jean dep. TER train 09:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 16:29 18:29 19:29
Bordeaux St-Jean dep. bus 703 I 09:40 I I I I I I
Lesparre, station arr. TER train 10:50 11:50 11:50 12:50 14:51 17:50 19:50 20:50

days of transport daily daily Mon-Fri
Lesparre, station dep. bus 712 12:05 15:15 18:20
Lesparre, Ste-Cathérine (Carrefour) dep. bus 712 12:07 15:17 18:22
Vendays, centre arr. bus 712 12:21 15:31 18:36
Montalivet, CHM arr. bus 712 12:33 15:43 18:48
Montalivet, Office de Tourisme arr. bus 712 12:42 15:52 18:57
Montalivet, front de mer arr. bus 712 12:47 15:59 19:04

Return journey:

days of transport Mon-Fri A daily daily
Montalivet, Front de mer dep. bus 712 07:15 10:41 18:18Montalivet, Front de mer dep. bus 712 07:15 10:41 18:18
Montalivet, Boulevard Foch dep. bus 712 07:18 10:48 18:23
Montalivet, CHM dep. bus 712 07:23 10:53 18:27
Vendays, centre dep. bus 712 07:37 11:07 18:42
Lesparre, Ste-Cathérine (Carrefour) arr. bus 712 07:53 11:23 18:58
Lesparre, station arr. bus 712 08:00 11:30 19:05

days of transport daily daily daily daily Mon-Fri daily E
Lesparre, station dep. TER train/car 703 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:26 17:20 19:20
Bordeaux St-Jean arr. TER train 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46 18:46 20:46
Bordeaux St-Jean dep. TGV to Paris 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 19:04 21:04

A = transport on demand. Please announce your ride the day bevor until 6 p.m., for mondays until Friday 6 p.m. by telephone 0033 (0)9 74 50 00 33.
C = bus; runs every day from the 27.06. to the 31.08.2020 E = runs every day from the 04.07. to the 30.08.2020
P = runs every day until the 03.07.2020

© www.Respect-Santé-Nature.fr


